
Date Longest Wait Time (rounded to nearest .5 hours)

August 21, 2021 (Sat) 47.5

August 22, 2021 (Sun) 62.5

August 25, 2021 (Wed) 15.5

August 27, 2021 (Fri) 5.5

September 1, 2021 (Wed) 12.5

September 2, 2021 (Thurs) 17

September 3, 2021 (Fri) 15.5

September 4, 2021 (Sat) 14

September 5, 2021 (Sun) 9

September 6, 2021 (Mon) 19.5

September 7, 2021 (Tue) 8

September 8, 2021 (Wed) 9.5

September 9, 2021 (Thu) 13.5

September 10, 2021 (Fri) 13

September 11, 2021 (Sat) 6

September 12, 2021 (Sun) 9.5

September 13, 2021 (Mon) 13.5

September 14, 2021 (Tue) 8

September 15, 2021 (Wed) 12.5

*LASD does not retain 

aggregate wait time 

information due to data system 

limitations. Information 

presented reflects point-in-time 

snapshots of wait times that 

were retrieved each day 

between 6:30 am and 3:00 pm.

Longest Wait Time Per Day – Front Bench Area

Presented by the Office of Inspector General at the 9.23.2021 Commission meeting.



Date Longest Wait Time (rounded to nearest .5 hours)

August 21, 2021 (Sat) 111.5

August 22, 2021 (Sun) 83

August 25, 2021 (Wed) 73

August 27, 2021 (Fri) 69.5

September 1, 2021 (Wed) 19.5

September 2, 2021 (Thurs) 21.5

September 3, 2021 (Fri) 17.5

September 4, 2021 (Sat) 19

September 5, 2021 (Sun) 23.5

September 6, 2021 (Mon) 12

September 7, 2021 (Tue) 11.5

September 8, 2021 (Wed) 25

September 9, 2021 (Thu) 19.5

September 10, 2021 (Fri) 20.5

September 11, 2021 (Sat) 15

September 12, 2021 (Sun) 6.5

September 13, 2021 (Mon) 14

September 14, 2021 (Tue) 12.5

September 15, 2021 (Wed) 18

*LASD does not retain 

aggregate wait time 

information due to data system 

limitations. Information 

presented reflects point-in-time 

snapshots of wait times that 

were retrieved each day 

between 6:30 am and 3:00 pm.

Longest Wait Time Per Day – IRC Clinic

Presented by the Office of Inspector General at the 9.23.2021 Commission meeting.


